

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 735 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

C.NALLAIYANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let there be fresh notice on respondent no.2 for making alternative arrangement. Such notice be forwarded through the District and Sessions Court, Kudukkottai for confirming service upon respondent No.2. Process server can confirm service even by affixing the same at the given address if it could not be served in due course or it can be served through the Investigating Agency with reference to Sessions Case No.15/2007.

List again on 26.3.2012.  
(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj