

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 735/2009

C.NALLAIYANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/05/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by learned counsel appearing for the
appellant, list this Criminal Appeal on Tuesday, the 12th May,
2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master

Note: It is stated that the matter is likely to come on Monday,
the 11th May, 2015.